
Kaitlyn Tom Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Elle Angeles Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Chloe Casiano Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Mini Outstanding Dancers

Outstanding Artist



Raegan Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Aubrey Gonsalves Danceworks, WA

Delaney Duncan Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Sophia Avila Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Madeleine Rarick Doty Performance, OR

Scarlett Stemp Dance Images West, WA

Olivia Barge Doty Performance, OR

Evelyn Sparrow Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Ariana Campbell Dance Images West, WA

Sawyer Bird Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Za'riyah Williams Legacy Dance Company, CA

Lincoln Russo Poirier Productions, BC

Leah Park Poirier Productions, BC

Jenasys Villalva Legacy Dance Company, CA

Junior Outstanding Dancers

Mini Runners-Up



Kimberlynn Troyer Danceworks, WA

Carter Henricks Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Ava Torres Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ethan Howell Westside Academy, OR

Sadie Kuyumjian In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Delaney Lautenslager Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Owen Andrews Westlake Dance Center, WA

Levi Chrisopulos Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Chamonix Aubry Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Ali Jaramillo Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Gracie Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Lucy Cowan Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Malin Reins Westlake Dance Center, WA

Tatum Bird Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Charlotte Boyd Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Olivia Valen Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Gabriela Gomez Legacy Dance Company, CA

Gabrielle Fisher Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Chloe Manliguez Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Junior Runners-Up



Evee Lee Westside Dance Project, CA

Maceo Paras-Mangrobang Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ashlyn Gorden In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Caydence Eggen Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kyle Tucker Infinity Dance Academy, WA

Diana Acuna Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Stella Mills Utah Arts Collective, UT

Issa Ono Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Gabriel Warren flex Studios, OR

Madison Mucha MVP Dance Elite, OR

Ceana Wood Terpsichorean Dance Studio, OR

Claire Samuelson Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Elle Kelson Utah Arts Collective, UT

Meilani Pham The Company Space, WA

Chiara Perez Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Addylynn Nyberg Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Kennedy Brandon The Company Space, WA

Athena Lee Jennifer Santos Academy Of Dance, WA

Madeleine Brock Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Madison Avila Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Addison Middleton Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Keilee Matsu Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Emma Stephens Georgias School of Dance, CA

Luisa Martin Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Teen Runners-Up



Brooke Schwartz Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Juliana Hicks Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Makena Potencion Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Emily Payson Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ariel Cai Poirier Productions, BC

Sadie Dimpflmaier Dance Vision, OR

Dylan Yahna Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR



Chloe Ohira Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Adin Joseph Westside Academy, OR

Isabel Medalla RNB Dance, BC

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Kayla Soto Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Sorel Johnson Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Kaitlyn Tom Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Samantha Carriere Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Colton Mccall Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Cydney Heard Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Lilly Potter Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Tayler Newman Utah Arts Collective, UT

Lucy Lin Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Drew Russell Utah Arts Collective, UT

Clio Tzetos Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Samantha Barth Moonstar Dance Studio, OR

Saige Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Riley Church Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Bella Ricciardi The Company Space, WA

Brighton Farrell Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Jenna Fernandez Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Avery Hanson Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Brynlee Watkins Utah Arts Collective, UT

Senior Runners-Up



Savanna Valle Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Issa Ono Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Makena Potencion Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Ashlynn Barnum Danceworks, WA

Olivia Enriquez Dance Images West, WA

Levi Chrisopulos Dance Fusion Northwest, WA

Makinlee Landis Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Tatum Bird Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Owen Andrews Westlake Dance Center, WA

Elly Webb Danceworks, WA

Tricia Mullavey Elite Dance Studio, OR

Milah Pisaygnane Mt Hood Dance Acadamy, OR

Hattie Fisher Mt Hood Dance Acadamy, OR

Ballet Scholarships



Kelsey Brown Grande Finale Dance Studio, WA

Gabrielle Fisher Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Madeleine Rarick Doty Performance, OR

Ellis Khoundara Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sasha Fisher Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Za'riyah Williams Legacy Dance Company, CA

Ariel Cai Poirier Productions, BC

Ellory Whitrow Affinity Dance, BC

Victoria Russo Poirier Productions, BC

Hana Labeaux Westside Academy, OR

Liliana Brost MVP Dance Elite, OR

Emily Grindle Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Tap Scholarships



Savona Bergen MVP Dance Elite, OR

Delaney Lautenslager Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Ali Jaramillo Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Carter Henricks Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Evelyn Kurian Multnomah Athletic Club, OR

Alex Fei MVP Dance Elite, OR

Lucy Bain Grande Finale Dance Studio, WA

Arina Bryzgunova Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Delaney Duncan Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Stella Gwinn High Velocity Dance Company, WA

Chase Aubry Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Peyton Tannler Doty Performance, OR

Shyla Williams Multnomah Athletic Club, OR

Jordi Hyman Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Destin Mcneel Claudette Walker School of Dance, WA

Future Star Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Mia Mucha MVP Dance Elite, OR

Sasha Fisher Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Nevaeh Mcbee Mt Hood Dance Acadamy, OR

Hudson Herndon Doty Performance, OR

Stella Gwinn High Velocity Dance Company, WA

Peyton Tannler Doty Performance, OR

London Gale Dance Images West, WA

Aubrey Franck Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Macy Sleater Dance Images West, WA

Cora Woodhouse Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Elsie Strong Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Raegan Darnell MVP Dance Elite, OR

Ava Duffy Westside Academy, OR

Avery Jensen Utah Arts Collective, UT

Lexi Kelly Elite Dance Studio, OR

Riley Cantrell Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Makinlee Landis Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Charlotte Yates Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Savona Bergen MVP Dance Elite, OR

Lily Parker Utah Arts Collective, UT

Makayla Yee Elite Dance Studio, OR

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Alayna Benjamin Westside Academy, OR

Bentley Johnson Utah Arts Collective, UT

Emma Youngman Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Isobel Rudolph Van De Veere Productions, OR

Robin Campbell Dance Vision, OR

Blakely Fromherz MVP Dance Elite, OR

Lily Colson Doty Performance, OR

Claire Kammer Elite Dance Studio, OR



Carson Laplante Dance Unlimited, WA

Liliana Brost MVP Dance Elite, OR

Blake Glassow Iconic Dance, OR

Francesca Wanamaker Trilogy Dance Company / Turning Pointe Dance Centre, WA

Donovan Witthoft NorthWest Dance Academy, OR

Blakely Carlson Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Malia Jones Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Cooper Westfall Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Leah Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sophia Varillo Westlake Dance Center, WA

Benjamin Lighthart-Faletra Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Cj Hankins Grande Finale Dance Studio, WA

Aanaiyah Jones Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Emery Maron L.A. Dance, AZ

Chloe Sleater Dance Images West, WA

Julia Bassist Multnomah Athletic Club, OR

Madison Owens Dance Vision, OR

Matias Wong Poirier Productions, BC

Truly Turner Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Tobin Williams Westside Academy, OR

Alyssa Kershner High Velocity Dance Company, WA

Intensive Standout Awards



Cara Ricciardi The Company Space, WA

Kristen Greenfield Fired-Up Dance Academy, OR

Emily Grindle Inspire Dance Centre, OR

Ava Banks Classical Ballet Academy, OR

Kaitlin Nelson Classical Ballet Academy, OR



Chloe Ohira Elevate Dance Academy, OR

Isabel Medalla RNB Dance, BC

Kaitlyn Tom Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Lela Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Dayanara Vega MVP Dance Elite, OR

chosen by JOE 
Lincoln Russo Poirier Productions, BC

chosen by SUZI
Destin Mcneel Claudette Walker School of Dance, WA

chosen by JOEY 
Madison Mucha MVP Dance Elite, OR

chosen by KENNY 
Adler Gorden In The Spotlight- CA, CA

chosen by TONY 
Delaney Lautenslager Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

chosen by JASON
Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards


